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CWP and IWP
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QCL and QI
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QTFLUX and QPFLUX
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Buoyancy and LWSE Fluxes
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Total and SGS TKE
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Precip. Flux and Surf. Precip.
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QN and ZINV
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Cloud Fraction
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Cloud Water + Ice
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Total TKE
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Buoyancy Flux
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ZINV ZCTMAX
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TL2

0 0.5 1 1.5 2
0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

(K2)

He
ig

ht
 (k

m
)

Variance of Liquid Water Static Energy

 

 

Full Physics
M2005
No Rad
No Rad/Pcp
No Pcp
No Ice
Ice Only
Ice, No Sed
No Sed
Ice, No Sed/Rad/Pcp
No Rad/Pcp/Cld
No Ice/Rad/Pcp

Thursday, June 5, 14


